
     
     

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                
                                                                   

     
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          

     
                                                                                                     

     
                                                                                                        

11 LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGELOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE 
11:33 Tuesday, September 6, 201611:33 Tuesday, September 6, 2016 

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGESCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE 
EXCLUDES AUDITSEXCLUDES AUDITS 

14TH CLASS DAY FOR FIRST FALL MODULE 201614TH CLASS DAY FOR FIRST FALL MODULE 2016 
PROGRAM S4650809PROGRAM S4650809 

RESP 
UNIT DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV CRED 

LLU 
CNT SCH 

ULU 
CNT SCH 

MASTERS 
CNT SCH 

SP PROF 
CNT SCH 

DOCTORAL 
CNT SCH 

TOTAL 
CNT SCH 

BADM 
BADM 
BADM 
BADM 
BADM 
BADM 

7020 
7020 
7060 
7090 
7200 
7270 

001 
002 
001 
001 
001 
001 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

15 
14 
22 
25 
20 
10 

45.0 
42.0 
66.0 
75.0 
60.0 
30.0 

15 
14 
22 
25 
20 
10 

45.0 
42.0 
66.0 
75.0 
60.0 
30.0 

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 106 318.0 106 318.0 

COLLEGE TOTAL 106 318.0 106 318.0 



     
     

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                
                                                                   

     
                                                                                                        
                                                                                                        
                                                                                                        

     
                                                                                              

     

     
     

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                
                                                                   

     
                                                                                                        
                                                                                                        
                                                                                                        

     
                                                                                              

     
                                                                                                 

22 LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGELOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE 
11:33 Tuesday, September 6, 201611:33 Tuesday, September 6, 2016 

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGESCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE 
EXCLUDES AUDITSEXCLUDES AUDITS 

14TH CLASS DAY FOR FIRST FALL MODULE 201614TH CLASS DAY FOR FIRST FALL MODULE 2016 
PROGRAM S4650809PROGRAM S4650809 

RREESSPP LLLLUU UULLUU MMAASSTTEERRSS SSPP PPRROOFF DDOOCCTTOORRAALL TTOOTTAALL 
UUNNIITT DDEEPPTT CCRRSSEE SSEECC SSEESS LLOOCC DDEELLVV CCRREEDD CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH 

CCMM 22110000 000011 WWBB 33..00 6655 119955..00 6655 119955..00 
CCMM 22550000 000011 WWBB 33..00 4466 113388..00 4466 113388..00 
CCMM 77225500 000011 WWBB 33..00 3388 111144..00 3388 111144..00 

DDEEPPAARRTTMMEENNTT TTOOTTAALL 111111 333333..00 3388 111144..00 114499 444477..00 

COLLEGE TOTAL 111 333.0 38 114.0 149 447.0 



     
     

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                
                                                                   

     
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                      
                                                                                                        
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          

     
                                                                                                     

     
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                       

     
                                                                                                     

     
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                         

     
                                                                                                       

     
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                        

     
                                                                                                     

     
                                                                                                      

     

     
     

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                
                                                                   

     
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                      
                                                                                                        
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          

     
                                                                                                     

     
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                       

     
                                                                                                     

     
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                         
                                                                                                         

     
                                                                                                       

     
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                            
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                              
                                                                                                          
                                                                                                        

     
                                                                                                     

     
                                                                                                      

     
                                                                                    

33 LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGELOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE 
11:33 Tuesday, September 6, 201611:33 Tuesday, September 6, 2016 

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGESCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE 
EXCLUS38 ( )-9 0 TD�(LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE )Tj�EMC �/Figure <</MCID 1 >>BDC �/T1_ITS�(EXCLUS38 ( >>BDC �/T1_ITSGE )Tj�EMC �/Figure <</MCI )-78�(EXCLUS38 ( >>BDC �/T1_ITSGE )Tj�EMC �/Figure <</MCI )-78�(EXCLUS38 ( >>BDC �/T1_ITSGE )Tj�EMC �/Figure <</MCI )-.1 ( )-78.8 ( )]TJ�EMC �/Artifact <</Attached [/Top /Right ]/BBox [589 764 594 772 ]/Type /Header >>BDC �/T1_0 1 Tf�0 Tr 10 0 0 10 588.72 764.4 Tm�[(3)500 (3 )]TJ�EMC �/Figure <</MCID 0 >>BDC �/T1_1 1 Tf�13 0 0 13 143.76 764.4 Tm�(LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY 3IID 1 >>BDC �/T1_2 1 Tf�10 0 0 10 454.32 755.04 Tm�(11:33 Tuesday, September 6, 2016)Tj�0 0 TD�(11:33 Tuesday, September 6, 2016 )Tj�EMC �/Figure <</MCID 2 >>BDC �/T1_1 1 Tf�13 0 0 13 198 741.84 Tm�(SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE)Tj�0 0 TD�(SCH DETAIL REPORT BY.U/4TH CLASS DAY FOR FIRST FALL MODULE >>BDC �/T1_1 1 Tf4TH CLASS DAY FOR FIRST FALL MODULE >>BDL REPORT BY COLLEGE)Tj�0 05TD�(SCH 6.886 REPORT BY.UPROGRAM S4650809C �/T1_1 1 TPROGRAM S4650809L REPORT BY COLLEGE)Tj�0 06D 1 >>BDC T�/Figur6.69�10 06.69�36.24 64 Td8>BDC �R)53E UR 



     
     

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                
                                                                   

     
     

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                
                                                                   

44 LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGELOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE 
11:33 Tuesday, September 6, 201611:33 Tuesday, September 6, 2016 

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGESCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE 
EXCLUDES AUDITSEXCLUDES AUDITS 

14TH CLASS DAY FOR FIRST FALL MODULE 201614TH CLASS DAY FOR FIRST FALL MODULE 2016 
PROGRAM S4650809PROGRAM S4650809 

RREESSPP LLLLUU UULLUU MMAASSTTEERRSS SSPP PPRROOFF DDOOCCTTOORRAALL TTOOTTAALL 
UUNNIITT DDEEPPTT CCRRSSEE SSEECC SSEESS LLOOCC DDEELLVV CCRREEDD CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH CCNNTT SSCCHH 


